Teaching Schedule Department of General Surgery

For the Month of September 2019
Date Day Clinics Theory
Batch Topic Consultant Day Batch Topic Consultant
01-09-19 | Sun Sun
020319 | Mon 2015 Laparotomy - Gastrectomy /Gl vagatomy / Dr Unnithan Mon | 2015+2015Addi | Complication of Gastrectomy Dr Prem Kumar
Gaslrostomy
03-08-19 | Tue 2015 Appendectomy { Colostomy Cr Carbin Joseph | Tue | 2015+2015Addi | GIST, Gaslric Lymphoma Dr Sandeep Jose
04-09-19 | Wed 2015 Hemaorrhoids / Lateral Spinclerotomy / Fistula Cr Punithan Wed | 2015+2015Addi | Pyloric stenosis
in Ano 2016+2016 Addi | Typhoid and Tropical ---pancreatitis Minimal Dr Abhilash
Access Surgery
0540819 | Thu 2015 APR / Right / left colectomy Dr Narainiran Thu | 2016+2016 Addi | Robotic Surgery Dr Achszah Das
06-09-19 | Fri 2015 SPC 11D/ Lumbar sympathectomy! Dr Abhilash Fri 2015420158ddi | Surgical anatomy of Gall bladder and Oir Lekshmi Priya
Amputation of peins/ Vasectormy pancreas
07-08:19 | Sat 2015 | AK & BK amputation / Ray Ampulation Dr Achsah Sal
08-09-19 | Sun Sun _
09-08-19 | Mon 2015 Thyroid Clinical Examination Dr Rajan Mon | 2015+2015Addi | Cholelithiasis Dr Uniithan
10-08-19
11-09-19
12-09-19 )
13-08-19 Onam Holidays
14-09-19
15-08-18
16-09-19 | Mon 2015 Breast Clinical Examination Dr Premkumar Mon | 201542015Addi | Mucecle, Empyema, GB, Mriizzil's syndrome | Dr Carbin Joseph
17-08-19 | Tue 2015 Varicose Vein Clinical Examinalion Cr Sandeep Tue | 2015+2015Addi | Obstructive Jaundice Or Rajan
18-09-19 | Wed 2015 Hernia Clinical Examination Dr Punithan Wed | 2015+2015Addi | Periampullary carcinoma Cr Punithan
2016+2016 Addi | Congenital hemia and Hydrocele Dr Sandeep Kumar
19-08-19 | Thu 2015 POVD Clinical Examination Dr Narainfran Thu | 2016+2016 Addi | Umbilical and paraumbilical Hernia Dr Mohith
20-09-19 | Fa 2015 ABD. Cases Clinical Examination Dr Abhilash Fri 2015+2015Addi | Stricture of CBD Dr Anish Immanuel
21-09-19 | Sat 2015 Meck swelling other than Thyraid Clinical Cir Achsah Sal
Examination
22-09-19 | Sun _ 2015 Sun
23-08-19 | Mon 2015 Salivary Glands Chinical Examination Dr Unnithan Mon | 2015+2015Addi | Choledochal Cyst Dr Lijin
24-09-19 | Tue 2015 Short cases Swelling ulcers Clinical Dr Anish Tue | 2015+2015Addi | Caroli's disease Dr Victor Jose
Examination
25-09-19 | Wed 2015 instruments, X-ray & Speciman Cr Punithan Wed | 2015+2015Addi | Acule pancrealitis Punithan
2016+2016 Addi | Undescended Teslis Dr Maraintran
26-08-19 | Thu 2015 | END Posting Thu | 2016+2016 Addi | Torsion Testis Dr Anish Jomy
27-09-19 | Fri 2015 Thyroid - lotal thyroid / Subdolal / Hemi Dr Lijin Fri 2015+2015Addi | Chronic Pancrealitis i b Dr Lekshmi Priya
28-09-19 | sat 2015 | Breast - Simple mastectomy / MRM Dr Lekshmi Sat Dr. 70 5 v \ V
28-00.19 | Sun Sun \V4
30-08-19 | Mon 2015 | Hernia - Herniotomy / Hernioplasty / Dr Rajan Mon | 2015+2015Addi | Complications of Pancrealitis ;{- Dr Prem Kumar
Herniaraphy Lo 20+ o
B LMY Carrrrams




